
1 黒  江  朋  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ドリーム FC 6 19.59 7.70 11.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.06 0.661 1 1 1 1

3 1A 1.10 0.11 1.210 1 1 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 3 1

5 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.07 1.670 1 1 0 1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 2 1

7.20 7.70

Composition 1.50 2.582.75 2.50 2.00 3.00 2.50

Presentation 1.50 2.673.00 2.50 2.00 3.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.50 2.673.00 2.50 2.00 3.00 2.50

11.89

2 田  畑  志  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 11 17.07 6.68 10.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.11 1.711 1 1 1 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 0 1 1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.04 0.56-1 0 -1 0 -2

5 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 1 0

6.40 6.68

Composition 1.50 2.252.50 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.00

Presentation 1.50 2.252.75 2.00 1.75 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.50 2.422.75 2.25 1.75 3.00 2.25

10.39
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3 大  庭  怜  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 15 15.34 6.58 8.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 1 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.28-1 -1 1 0 1

6.58 6.58

Composition 1.50 1.922.50 2.00 1.50 2.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.922.25 1.75 1.75 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 2.002.50 2.00 1.75 2.25 1.75

8.76

4 白      詩  瞳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 4 14.83 6.94 7.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.60-1 0 0 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 -1 0 1 1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 -1 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.590 -1 -1 0 -1

7.00 6.94

Composition 1.50 1.671.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.832.00 1.50 2.00 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.75 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.75

7.89
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5 岡  部  紗  瑛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 17 14.65 6.02 8.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

4 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 -2 -1 -2 0

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 -2 0 1 0

6.28 6.02

Composition 1.50 1.922.50 1.75 1.50 2.25 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.832.50 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 2.002.50 1.75 1.50 2.50 1.75

8.63

6 橘      ハ  ナ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ドリーム FC 8 14.02 5.14 8.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 1 1 0

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.02 0.920 0 1 1 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 0 1 1

5.00 5.14

Composition 1.50 1.922.50 2.00 1.50 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.50 2.002.25 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 2.002.75 2.25 1.75 1.75 2.00

8.88
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7 久留島  美  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 20 13.51 5.63 7.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

3 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0 -2 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.142 0 0 1 0

5.70 5.63

Composition 1.50 1.672.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.582.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 2.003.00 1.75 1.50 2.50 1.75

7.88

8 五  井  満ちる

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 7 12.94 5.81 7.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 -2 -1 -1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -2 -1 -2 1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -5 0 -3 -3

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

6.40 5.81

Composition 1.50 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.752.25 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

7.13
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9 嶋  田  ソフィー

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 9 12.77 4.87 7.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -1 -1 -1 0

5.00 4.87

Composition 1.50 1.672.00 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.922.50 2.00 1.75 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.672.00 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.75

7.90

10 岸      悠香莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 1 12.75 5.62 7.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 0 1 1 0

3 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 -1 1 1 1

5.50 5.62

Composition 1.50 1.672.00 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.582.25 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

7.13
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11 堀  内  朝  陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 18 12.09 4.58 7.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 -2 -1 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -2 0 0 0

5 1S*+1Lo * 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.101 -1 0 0 0

4.60 4.58

Composition 1.50 1.672.75 1.25 1.50 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.752.25 1.25 1.50 2.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.582.25 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.25

7.51

12 藤  田  芽  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 16 11.78 4.65 7.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 -1 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -3 0 0 1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 0 1 1

4.60 4.65

Composition 1.50 1.672.25 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.502.25 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.582.00 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.50

7.13
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13 及  川  咲  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 19 11.61 4.60 7.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 -2 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -2 -1 1 1

4 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 -1 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 -2 0 0

4.60 4.60

Composition 1.50 1.502.50 1.00 1.25 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.502.25 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.672.00 1.00 1.25 2.00 1.75

7.01

14 眞  銅  咲  栄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 14 11.40 5.10 6.50 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.87-1 -2 0 0 -1

4 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 0 1 1

5.70 5.10

Composition 1.50 1.421.75 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.582.00 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.332.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.50

6.50

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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15 ボアズ  希美ラナ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 12 11.06 3.93 7.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 -1 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 -1 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 -1 0 1 1

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 -1 0 0 0

5 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 -1 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.90 3.93

Composition 1.50 1.502.25 1.00 1.25 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.672.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.582.50 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.50

7.13

16 桑  井  瑠  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑プレFSC 13 10.67 4.24 6.63 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.58 -0.29 1.29-3 -3 -2 -3 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -2 0 -2 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 -1 0 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.18 4.24

Composition 1.50 1.422.50 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.502.50 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.502.25 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

6.63

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 1級女子

2024 東京夏季フィギュアスケート競技大会

Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/09/04 00:24 Page 8



17 林 絆愛ローズ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 3 10.49 3.86 6.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.56-1 -1 -1 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -2 1

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 -1 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.90 3.86

Composition 1.50 1.421.75 1.25 1.50 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.502.00 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.502.00 1.50 1.50 1.00 1.50

6.63

18 山  田  琴  弓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 5 9.97 3.84 6.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lze+1Lo< e 0.88 -0.24 0.64-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.25 1.250 -4 -1 -3 -1

4 1F+1T* * 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 -3 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 -1 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 -2 0 0 0

4.38 3.84

Composition 1.50 1.331.50 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.331.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.75 1.50 1.25 1.00 1.50

6.13
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19 眞  鍋  紗  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 10 9.54 2.91 6.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -2 0 -2 0

3 1F+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -5 -4 -5 -3

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 -1 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.38 2.91

Composition 1.50 1.421.50 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.581.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.25 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.75

6.63

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 1級女子
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